Grade 80 Eye Type Grab Hook
Specification Sheet
• BS-EN 1677-1+2
• Grade 8 Alloy Steel
• Certificate of Conformity Provided
• Durable Yellow Painted Finish
• Works for a Large Number of Applications
• Complete with Supporting Wings to Prevent Link Deformation
• Can be Used for Shortening Leg Length on Chain Sling
Size Chain
(mm)
A
(mm)
P
(mm)
G
(mm)
K
(mm)
F
(mm)
WLL
Tonne
Weight
(kgs)
Product
Code
7-8 17 10 9 60 30 2.00 0.2 YASEGH07
10 20 13 13 84 41 3.15 0.6 YASEGH10
13 25 16 15 102 52 5.30 1.2 YASEGH13
16 30 18 20 114 57 8.00 2.3 YASEGH16
18-20 37 23 23 132 98 12.50 4.6 YASEGH20
22 42 24 26 157 110 15.00 8.2 YASEGH22
26 41 29 32 187 130 21.20 9.8 YASEGH26
32 55 34 42 220 130 31.50 18.5 YASEGH32